Property

Received Date Case Number

Property Type

Property Global Item Description

09/08/2025
09/08/2025
09/09/2025
09/09/2025
09/09/2025
09/09/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
09/13/2025
09/13/2025
09/14/2025
09/14/2025
09/15/2025
09/15/2025
09/16/2025
09/16/2025
09/16/2025
09/17/2025
09/17/2025
09/17/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/20/2025
09/20/2025
09/20/2025
09/21/2025
09/21/2025
09/24/2025
09/24/2025
09/25/2025
09/25/2025
09/25/2025
09/26/2025
09/26/2025
09/27/2025
09/28/2025
09/28/2025
09/28/2025
09/28/2025
09/28/2025
09/28/2025

2025-00396555
2025-00397377
2025-00398367
2025-00398367
2025-00398367
2025-00382445
2025-00399694
2025-00400419
2025-00404678
2025-00405785
2025-00406739
2025-00406973
2025-00408803
2025-00408826
2025-00409449
2025-00409620
2025-00409916
2025-00411031
2025-00411189
2025-00411646
2025-00414990
2025-00415013
2025-00416417
2025-00416538
2025-00416748
2025-00417716
2025-00412584
2025-00422022
2025-00423155
2025-00425118
2025-00425128
2025-00425128
2025-00426358
2025-00426530
2025-00427741
2025-00429242
2025-00429242
2025-00429242
2025-00429242
2025-00429242
2025-00429466

Jewelry/Precious Metals
Documents

Bicycles

Bicycles

Bicycles

Vehicle Parts/Accessories
Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Credit/Debit Cards
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Documents

Bicycles

Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Weapons - Other

Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Credit/Debit Cards
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Bicycles
Clothes/Furs/Accessories
Bicycles

Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Vehicle Parts/Accessories
Weapons - Other

Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Other
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Currency-Cash

Household Goods
Jewelry/Precious Metals
Credit/Debit Cards
Identity Documents
Identity Documents
Identity Documents
Credit/Debit Cards
Credit/Debit Cards

Other

Ring

Mail - Jacob Bigelman

Black Trek Bike

Black Huffy Bike

Schwinn Bike

Ford Car Key & Fob

Samsung Cell Phone

Credit Card - Shaquan J Taylor
Wallet - Nicholas Schroeder
Motorola Cell Phone

Letter - Zebulun Thomas

Blue Klein Bike

iPhone

Bag with Belongings

Knife

Cell Phone

Credit Card - Amanda S Dolsey.
Wallet - Gary D. Troutman Jr.
Gray Shimano Bike

Wallet - Abril Sheccid Nava Burciaga

Blue/White Roadmaster Bike
Cell Phone - Zack Staxx

Purse

Ford Key Fob, Keys

Knife

Cell Phone

Purse - Maricella Ibanez

Keys

Wallet - Tania Beltran
Wallet - Aidan Simkin
Backpack

US Currency

Air Fryer

Watch

Credit Card - Hauser

SSM Health Badge - Aliyah, CAN
MD DL - Ling Lo

UW ID - Madeline Mitchell
Credit Card - Fredricka Sweeney
Walmart Card - Varela Pimentel
Key



09/29/2025
09/29/2025
09/29/2025
09/29/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
10/01/2025
10/01/2025
10/01/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/05/2025
10/06/2025
10/06/2025
10/06/2025
10/07/2025
10/08/2025
10/09/2025
10/10/2025
10/10/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/12/2025
10/13/2025
10/13/2025
10/13/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025

2025-00430853
2025-00430856
2025-00430902
2025-00430954
2025-00433650
2025-00433650
2025-00430519
2025-00435442
2025-00435442
2025-00435940
2025-00436756
2025-00434631
2025-00437896
2025-00437896
2025-00437896
2025-00437841
2025-00441012
2025-00442336
2025-00442271
2025-00441030
2025-00441012
2025-00443955
2025-00447337
2025-00448372
2025-00448365
2025-00450195
2025-00450195
2025-00450195
2025-00450195
2025-00450172
2025-00254662
2025-00450928
2025-00451572
2025-00450855
2025-00453097
2025-00453671
2025-00454414
2025-00454341
2025-00454341
2025-00454341
2025-00454341
2025-00454341
2025-00454341
2025-00454341

Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Other

Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Office-type Equipment
Tools

Tools

Tools

Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Bicycles
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Firearm Accessories

Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Other

Other

Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Documents/Personal or Business
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Drugs/Narcotics

BB/Pellet Guns
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Vehicle Parts/Accessories
Vehicle Parts/Accessories
Currency-Cash

Identity Documents
Credit/Debit Cards
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Other
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Credit/Debit Cards
Credit/Debit Cards
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Vehicle Parts/Accessories
Sporting Equipment
Bicycles

Bicycles

Bicycles

Bicycles

Bicycles

Bicycles

Bicycles

Kindle

Keys

Samsung Cell Phone

Cash Counting Machine

Water Pump

Water Pump

Ratchet Tool

Motorola Cell Phone

iPhone

Silver Mongoose

Backpack

Magazine

Cell Phones

Misc. Personal Property

US Currency

Motorola Cell Phone

Documents - Donald W Windsor
Wallet - Luis Salas Aguila

iPhone

iPhone

Medication - Donald W Windsor

BB Gun

Wallet - Alex T Volz

Dodge Key Fob

Toyota Key, Keys

US Currency - Emmanuel Diaz Campos
Mexico IDs - Emmanuel Diaz Campos
Credit Card - Emmanuel Diaz-Campos
Wallet - Emmanuel Diaz Campos
Keys

Wallet - Anthony M Lund

Rolling Bag

Credit Card - Daniela Virginia Sanchez
Credit Card - John C. Banks

Passport - Bryan Shinge

License Plate - Fevola Carter-Salvatore
Inner Tube

Black Giant Bike

Blue Schwinn Bike

Blue/Silver Trek Bike

Red Schwinn Bike

Yellow Pure Fix Bike

White Retrospec Bike

Orange Schwinn Bike



10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/15/2025

2025-00454341
2025-00454341
2025-00454341
2025-00454341
2025-00454811
2025-00454894
2025-00455579

Bicycles

Bicycles

Bicycles

Bicycles
Jewelry/Precious Metals
Other

Other

Teal Huffy Bike
Orange/Yellow Schwinn Bike
Blue Giant Bike

Gray Raleigh Bike

Ring

Keys

Car Keys - Shianna Villalvir




	Sheet1

