

**Property**

<b>Received Date</b>	<b>Case Number</b>	<b>Property Type</b>	<b>Property Global Item Description</b>
09/08/2025	2025-00396555	Jewelry/Precious Metals	Ring
09/08/2025	2025-00397377	Documents	Mail - Jacob Bigelman
09/09/2025	2025-00398367	Bicycles	Black Trek Bike
09/09/2025	2025-00398367	Bicycles	Black Huffy Bike
09/09/2025	2025-00398367	Bicycles	Schwinn Bike
09/09/2025	2025-00382445	Vehicle Parts/Accessories	Ford Car Key & Fob
09/10/2025	2025-00399694	Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone	Samsung Cell Phone
09/10/2025	2025-00400419	Credit/Debit Cards	Credit Card - Shaquan J Taylor
09/13/2025	2025-00404678	Purses/Backpacks/Wallets	Wallet - Nicholas Schroeder
09/13/2025	2025-00405785	Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone	Motorola Cell Phone
09/14/2025	2025-00406739	Documents	Letter - Zebulun Thomas
09/14/2025	2025-00406973	Bicycles	Blue Klein Bike
09/15/2025	2025-00408803	Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone	iPhone
09/15/2025	2025-00408826	Purses/Backpacks/Wallets	Bag with Belongings
09/16/2025	2025-00409449	Weapons - Other	Knife
09/16/2025	2025-00409620	Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone	Cell Phone
09/16/2025	2025-00409916	Credit/Debit Cards	Credit Card - Amanda S Dolsey.
09/17/2025	2025-00411031	Purses/Backpacks/Wallets	Wallet - Gary D. Troutman Jr.
09/17/2025	2025-00411189	Bicycles	Gray Shimano Bike
09/17/2025	2025-00411646	Clothes/Furs/Accessories	Wallet - Abril Sheccid Nava Burciaga
09/19/2025	2025-00414990	Bicycles	Blue/White Roadmaster Bike
09/19/2025	2025-00415013	Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone	Cell Phone - Zack Staxx
09/20/2025	2025-00416417	Purses/Backpacks/Wallets	Purse
09/20/2025	2025-00416538	Vehicle Parts/Accessories	Ford Key Fob, Keys
09/20/2025	2025-00416748	Weapons - Other	Knife
09/21/2025	2025-00417716	Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone	Cell Phone
09/21/2025	2025-00412584	Purses/Backpacks/Wallets	Purse - Maricella Ibanez
09/24/2025	2025-00422022	Other	Keys
09/24/2025	2025-00423155	Purses/Backpacks/Wallets	Wallet - Tania Beltran
09/25/2025	2025-00425118	Purses/Backpacks/Wallets	Wallet - Aidan Simkin
09/25/2025	2025-00425128	Purses/Backpacks/Wallets	Backpack
09/25/2025	2025-00425128	Currency-Cash	US Currency
09/26/2025	2025-00426358	Household Goods	Air Fryer
09/26/2025	2025-00426530	Jewelry/Precious Metals	Watch
09/27/2025	2025-00427741	Credit/Debit Cards	Credit Card - Hauser
09/28/2025	2025-00429242	Identity Documents	SSM Health Badge - Aliyah, CAN
09/28/2025	2025-00429242	Identity Documents	MD DL - Ling Lo
09/28/2025	2025-00429242	Identity Documents	UW ID - Madeline Mitchell
09/28/2025	2025-00429242	Credit/Debit Cards	Credit Card - Fredricka Sweeney
09/28/2025	2025-00429242	Credit/Debit Cards	Walmart Card - Varela Pimentel
09/28/2025	2025-00429466	Other	Key

09/29/2025	2025-00430853	Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone	Kindle
09/29/2025	2025-00430856	Other	Keys
09/29/2025	2025-00430902	Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone	Samsung Cell Phone
09/29/2025	2025-00430954	Office-type Equipment	Cash Counting Machine
09/30/2025	2025-00433650	Tools	Water Pump
09/30/2025	2025-00433650	Tools	Water Pump
10/01/2025	2025-00430519	Tools	Ratchet Tool
10/01/2025	2025-00435442	Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone	Motorola Cell Phone
10/01/2025	2025-00435442	Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone	iPhone
10/02/2025	2025-00435940	Bicycles	Silver Mongoose
10/02/2025	2025-00436756	Purses/Backpacks/Wallets	Backpack
10/03/2025	2025-00434631	Firearm Accessories	Magazine
10/03/2025	2025-00437896	Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone	Cell Phones
10/03/2025	2025-00437896	Other	Misc. Personal Property
10/03/2025	2025-00437896	Other	US Currency
10/03/2025	2025-00437841	Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone	Motorola Cell Phone
10/05/2025	2025-00441012	Documents/Personal or Business	Documents - Donald W Windsor
10/06/2025	2025-00442336	Purses/Backpacks/Wallets	Wallet - Luis Salas Aguila
10/06/2025	2025-00442271	Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone	iPhone
10/06/2025	2025-00441030	Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone	iPhone
10/07/2025	2025-00441012	Drugs/Narcotics	Medication - Donald W Windsor
10/08/2025	2025-00443955	BB/Pellet Guns	BB Gun
10/09/2025	2025-00447337	Purses/Backpacks/Wallets	Wallet - Alex T Volz
10/10/2025	2025-00448372	Vehicle Parts/Accessories	Dodge Key Fob
10/10/2025	2025-00448365	Vehicle Parts/Accessories	Toyota Key, Keys
10/11/2025	2025-00450195	Currency-Cash	US Currency - Emmanuel Diaz Campos
10/11/2025	2025-00450195	Identity Documents	Mexico IDs - Emmanuel Diaz Campos
10/11/2025	2025-00450195	Credit/Debit Cards	Credit Card - Emmanuel Diaz-Campos
10/11/2025	2025-00450195	Purses/Backpacks/Wallets	Wallet - Emmanuel Diaz Campos
10/11/2025	2025-00450172	Other	Keys
10/11/2025	2025-00254662	Purses/Backpacks/Wallets	Wallet - Anthony M Lund
10/11/2025	2025-00450928	Purses/Backpacks/Wallets	Rolling Bag
10/12/2025	2025-00451572	Credit/Debit Cards	Credit Card - Daniela Virginia Sanchez
10/13/2025	2025-00450855	Credit/Debit Cards	Credit Card - John C. Banks
10/13/2025	2025-00453097	Purses/Backpacks/Wallets	Passport - Bryan Shinge
10/13/2025	2025-00453671	Vehicle Parts/Accessories	License Plate - Fevola Carter-Salvatore
10/14/2025	2025-00454414	Sporting Equipment	Inner Tube
10/14/2025	2025-00454341	Bicycles	Black Giant Bike
10/14/2025	2025-00454341	Bicycles	Blue Schwinn Bike
10/14/2025	2025-00454341	Bicycles	Blue/Silver Trek Bike
10/14/2025	2025-00454341	Bicycles	Red Schwinn Bike
10/14/2025	2025-00454341	Bicycles	Yellow Pure Fix Bike
10/14/2025	2025-00454341	Bicycles	White Retrospec Bike
10/14/2025	2025-00454341	Bicycles	Orange Schwinn Bike

10/14/2025	2025-00454341	Bicycles	Teal Huffy Bike
10/14/2025	2025-00454341	Bicycles	Orange/Yellow Schwinn Bike
10/14/2025	2025-00454341	Bicycles	Blue Giant Bike
10/14/2025	2025-00454341	Bicycles	Gray Raleigh Bike
10/14/2025	2025-00454811	Jewelry/Precious Metals	Ring
10/14/2025	2025-00454894	Other	Keys
10/15/2025	2025-00455579	Other	Car Keys - Shianna Villalvir

---